DAYFORCE INC.

DAYFORCE INC.
ISIN: US15677J1088  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:02

Price
58.99 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.02% (-0.61)

US15677J1088
DAY

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

8,380 EUR
S&P 500

58.15 USD (100)
58.94 USD (100)
59.95 USD
60.22 USD
58.63 USD
59.60 USD
59.382566 USD
900,899
53,470,786.50
16,610

15677J108

120.00
100.00
a0.00
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40.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15677J1088&ID_NOTATION=215490909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15677J1088&ID_NOTATION=215490909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e7fb647c4fd0200498b0004c6023f6b827c035bfc61fa51eceed88528fb5e01&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a84c0b38395391f9f&time=1726696430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f15c9fbee6cd0300e6335bd230a16cda8b51e7bc0e98271a62a895a8d10643b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7b9923deab830aaa&time=1726696430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=071d720424d7ce12d79bf602ad5fffad16397d2ae13e6c040bc0ab0cb5302b1c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c83f6dc9ed98583b3&time=1726696430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=501ee750834d441827e8f5573410e941c8eb169ac274283e8e463bec2c9d0bed&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a290f541abbd16fba&time=1726696430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d3b93239cf5b055778cf5310c8e36ddb9a4a5d876da02512190acd670b0f1be&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eeb9d604f5762a037&time=1726696430&tool=RSC

DAYFORCE INC.

Details

2024/09/17 22:00:02

Price
58.99 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.02% (-0.61)

ISIN US15677J1088
Symbol DAY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,380 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.15 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.94 USD (100)
Open 59.95 USD
High 60.22 USD
Low 58.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 59.60 USD
VWAP 59.382566 USD
Volume (pcs) 900,899
Trading volume 53,470,786.50
Number of trades 16,610
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.82% -18.51% -45.41%
Perf (abs.) -6.49 -13.54 -49.57
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.28  36.88 44.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

22:02

21:53

21:24

22:00

08:01

Price

53.50 EUR

80.15 CAD

53.00 EUR

58.99 USD

53.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.34
0.00
53.47

0.00

58.63 USD (1,111,848
55.63 USD (1,328,728
54.83 USD (1,803,394
62.40 USD (1,541,132
74.66 USD (2024/02/12
47.08 USD (2024/07/09
75.33 USD (2023/10/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.08 USD (2024/07/09)

Number of
trades

1

38

16,610
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215490909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449360990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449360990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280996069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216968618

DAYFORCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 21:55 53.00 EUR 0.00
17
2024/09/ 19:30 52.50 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 08:01 53.50 EUR 0.00
17

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215472757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216968617

DAYFORCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

dayforce

Contact Details
DAYFORCE INC.

3311 East Old Shakopee Road - 55425-1640
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-952-853-8100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Rosen
Brent Bickett
Deborah
Farrington
Ganesh B. Rao
Gerald Throop
Linda Mantia
Ronald Clarke
Thomas Hagerty
David D. Ossip
Bill McDonald
Carrie
Rasmussen
Chris Armstrong
Donnebra
McClendon

Eric Glass

Erik Zimmer
Jeff Jacobs
Jeremy Johnson
Joe Korngiebel
Justine Janssen

Steve Holdridge

Wendy
Muirhead

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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